
Agenda

Business, Arts, Workforce, 

& Aviation Services 

Committee

Committee Members: Flynn, Chair; Hinds, Vice-Chair; 

Sawyer, Herndon, Ortega, Clark

Committee Staff: John Mahoney

Wednesday, May 26, 2021, 1:30 PM

Virtual: Link Available at 

<www.DenverGov.org/CityCouncil>

Committee canceled. Consent agenda included.

Attendance

Consent Items

Amends a contract with Alpine Disposal, Inc. by adding 

two years and two months and modifying the sponsorship 

fee schedule for the collection of recycling and refuse 

from Denver Arts and Venues facilities. No change to 

contract amount (THTRS-201840339).

21-0576

Approves a master purchase order with Cavotec USA, Inc. 

for $4,000,000 and for two years, with three one-year 

options to renew, for replacement jet bridge parts at 

Denver International Airport (SC-00005856).

21-0579

Amends a contract with CenturyLink Communications, 

LLC by adding $2,058,400.84 for a new total of 

$6,269,308.84 and two years for a new end date of 

5-28-23 for telecommunications services and professional 

services at Denver International Airport (202157945).

21-0602

Page 1 

WATCH THIS MEETING LIVE ON ZOOM: https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_VM7DixDLSyG0Ll7XSeTk4g

PASSWORD: Denver

http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=18097
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=18100
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=18123


Agenda

Business, Arts, Workforce, & Aviation Services Committee

Wednesday, May 26, 2021

Amends a use and lease agreement with Aeromexico for 

rates and charges to add a new leased space located on 

Concourse A for passenger service at Denver 

International Airport. No change to agreement duration 

(202158319).

21-0603

Page 2 

WATCH THIS MEETING LIVE ON ZOOM: https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_VM7DixDLSyG0Ll7XSeTk4g

PASSWORD: Denver

http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=18124

